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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 19 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
24.10.2021 - 9:28 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
 MR 25.67 Nina Stanisavljevic SRB Skopje 17.10.2019
MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.08 Анасстасија Богдановска MKD Windsor (CAN) 10.12.2016
MKD - 16 26.12 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 12.12.2020
MKD - 14 26.34 Миа Блажевска Еминова
MKD - 12 28.36 Миа Блажевска Еминова
MKD - 10 31.25 Јана Милковска
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 26.79 627 Q
2. Ana Janevska 19 Pilot Swim, SK 28.24 535 Q
3. Mina Nikolic 18 Sveti Nikola, NI 28.30 531 Q
4. Iva Kitanovik 14 Orion, SK 28.45 523 Q
5. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 29.01 493 Q
6. Era Budima 14 Step, PR 29.12 488 Q
7. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 29.16 486 Q
8. Julia Xhako 12 SN Tirana, TI 29.24 482 Q
9. Leona Velichkovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 29.39 474 R

10. Barbora Sladkova 12 S.Hradec, KR 29.59 465 R
11. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 30.05 444
12. Kalina Kuzmanovska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 30.09 442
13. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 30.33 432
14. SOFIJA STEFANOVSKA 13 Neptun, SK 30.43 427
15. Anna Linhartova 15 S.Hradec, KR 30.48 425
16. EMILIJA VELKOVA 12 Neptun, SK 30.69 417
17. Teodora Stojanovska 12 Orion, SK 30.71 416
18. Jovana Jovanovic 16 Orion, SK 31.03 403
19. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 31.38 390
20. Erla Ostrosi 17 SN Tirana, TI 31.41 389
21. Mia Dermendzieva 15 Vardar 8, SK 31.46 387
22. Erina Gashi 15 Prishtina, PR 31.63 380
23. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 31.69 378
24. Neda Tanurovska 13 Orion, SK 31.79 375
25. Ami Fetishaj 14 SN Tirana, TI 31.91 371
26. Angela Smilevska 16 Orion, SK 31.95 369
27. Nina Karajovanova 12 Orion, SK 32.01 367
28. Iris Freeman 15 Pilot Swim, SK 32.07 365
29. Leoni Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 32.10 364
30. Juga Selimi 16 SN Tirana, TI 32.26 359
31. Tamara Trifunovska 11 Mladost, SK 32.45 352
32. Lea Haci 12 SN Tirana, TI 32.46 352
33. Milica Siljanovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 32.56 349
34. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 32.72 344
35. Ana Fry 14 Pilot Swim, SK 33.15 330
36. Danina GASHI 15 Kastrioti, FE 33.29 326
37. Bora Idrizaj 12 H2O, PR 33.32 325
38. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 33.36 324
39. Mariza Bicaj 13 Step, PR 33.62 317
40. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 33.86 310
41. Anja Veselinova 13 ViP Rabotn.,SK 34.09 304
42. Georgina Stavreska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 34.45 294
43. Jana Velkovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 35.10 278
44. Michaela Markova 13 S.Hradec, KR 35.15 277
45. Lea Marti 14 Pilot Swim, SK 35.16 277
46. Jonila Bucaliu 13 Ferizaj, FE 35.34 273
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 19, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

47. Toska Thaci 11 Step, PR 35.44 270
48. Teodora Kolceska 9 Mladost, SK 35.84 261
49. Erdeta Dragusha 15 Prishtina, PR 35.91 260
50. Jana Ivanovska 13 Aqua Pro,SK 36.07 256
51. Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta Sharks, SK 36.08 256
52. Mila Blazhevska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 37.16 234
53. Dea Shabani 11 Ferizaj, FE 37.22 233
54. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 37.48 228
55. Isidora Nestorovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 37.51 228
56. Meliza Bicaj 13 Step, PR 37.83 222
57. Jana Gabrielova 13 S.Hradec, KR 37.94 220
58. Hana Bardhaj 10 H2O, PR 39.33 198
59. Ivana Simjanovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 39.80 191
60. Ivona Naumova 15 Celicni, ST 40.46 182
61. Monika Velkov 11 Vardar 8, SK 40.84 176
62. Tamara Velkov 11 Vardar 8, SK 41.33 170
63. Alea Veliu 13 Kastrioti, FE 41.34 170
64. Kalina Trpcevska 11 Delfin, SK 41.35 170
65. Marija Mishevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 41.68 166
66. Iva Georgievska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 42.07 161
67. Nadja Trajcev 11 Vardar 2018, SK 42.08 161
68. Ema Martinovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 42.26 159
69. Lorena SADIKU 14 Kastrioti, FE 42.61 155
70. Sage Freeman 13 Pilot Swim, SK 42.71 154
71. Olsa AGUSHI 15 Kastrioti, FE 42.87 153
72. Veronika Zasevska 16 Celicni, ST 43.07 150
73. Mila Varsakevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 44.02 141
74. Irina Trifunovska 8 Mladost, SK 44.11 140
75. Vesa FERIZI 13 Kastrioti, FE 44.38 137
76. Nina Velevska 11 Keti Fit, SK 45.60 127
77. Lina MALIQI 15 Kastrioti, FE 46.36 120
78. Kalina Ivanovska 9 Aqua Pro,SK 48.05 108
79. Eva Georgievska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 48.07 108
80. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 10 Mladost, SK 49.43 99
81. Andrea Stefanovska 9 Orion, SK 49.62 98
82. Marta Milenkovska 8 Mladost, SK 49.63 98
83. Dora Grozdanovska 10 Keti Fit, SK 50.19 95
84. Belisa Hoxha 11 Prishtina, PR 50.29 94
85. Vedrana Marinkovikj 8 Centar, SK 50.59 93
86. Riga Berisha 11 Prishtina, PR 51.25 89
87. Katja Velkov 13 Vardar 8, SK 52.10 85
88. Alba Veliu 10 Kastrioti, FE 52.42 83
89. Marija Varsakevska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 52.73 82
90. Vedrana Avramova 10 Vardar 8, SK 54.13 76
91. Karina Chachorovska 8 Beta Sharks, SK 56.49 66
92. Andreja Jovanovska 9 Keti Fit, SK 57.51 63
93. Dafina Stojanovska 8 Beta Sharks, SK 58.58 59
94. Aleksandra Penovska 9 Beta Sharks, SK 58.65 59
95. Dorela SADIKU 10 Kastrioti, FE 59.21 58
96. Matea Cadikovska 6 Centar, SK 59.90 56
97. Borena Hoxha 9 Prishtina, PR 1:00.71 53
98. Andreja Karanfilovski 10 Keti Fit, SK 1:01.13 52
99. Klara Plackovska 9 ViP Rabotn.,SK 1:01.66 51

100. Mihaela Kocevska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:03.54 46
101. Jovana Todorovska 7 Beta Sharks, SK 1:04.32 45
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 19, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

102. Marija Kudrjavceva 9 Pilot Swim, SK 1:07.00 40
103. Angela Karanfilovska 10 Keti Fit, SK 1:09.44 36
104. Jana Efremov 10 Vardar, SK 1:11.77 32
105. Iskra Spasova 8 Beta Sharks, SK 1:11.94 32
106. Biona Hoxha 10 Prishtina, PR 1:17.53 25
107. Eva Blazevska 9 Keti Fit, SK 1:30.22 16
108. Nina Avramovska 7 Keti Fit, SK 1:31.26 15
109. Hera AZEMI 7 Kastrioti, FE 1:34.06 14
110. Luna Setinova 7 Keti Fit, SK 1:42.15 11
111. Anastasija Ognenovska 9 Keti Fit, SK 1:59.71 7
DSQ Kalina Penevska 11 Beta Sharks, SK
DNS Lorena SADIKU 14 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Kristina Trajkovska 12 Vardar, SK
DNS Mia Eminova Blazevska 16 Orion, SK
DNS Mila Naskoska 11 Delfin, SK

15 - 16 godina

1. Leona Velichkovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 29.39 474 R
2. Anna Linhartova 15 S.Hradec, KR 30.48 425
3. Jovana Jovanovic 16 Orion, SK 31.03 403
4. Mia Dermendzieva 15 Vardar 8, SK 31.46 387
5. Erina Gashi 15 Prishtina, PR 31.63 380
6. Angela Smilevska 16 Orion, SK 31.95 369
7. Iris Freeman 15 Pilot Swim, SK 32.07 365
8. Juga Selimi 16 SN Tirana, TI 32.26 359
9. Danina GASHI 15 Kastrioti, FE 33.29 326

10. Erdeta Dragusha 15 Prishtina, PR 35.91 260
11. Ivona Naumova 15 Celicni, ST 40.46 182
12. Olsa AGUSHI 15 Kastrioti, FE 42.87 153
13. Veronika Zasevska 16 Celicni, ST 43.07 150
14. Lina MALIQI 15 Kastrioti, FE 46.36 120

DNS Mia Eminova Blazevska 16 Orion, SK

13 - 14 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 26.79 627 Q
2. Iva Kitanovik 14 Orion, SK 28.45 523 Q
3. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 29.01 493 Q
4. Era Budima 14 Step, PR 29.12 488 Q
5. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 29.16 486 Q
6. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 30.05 444
7. Kalina Kuzmanovska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 30.09 442
8. SOFIJA STEFANOVSKA 13 Neptun, SK 30.43 427
9. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 31.38 390

10. Neda Tanurovska 13 Orion, SK 31.79 375
11. Ami Fetishaj 14 SN Tirana, TI 31.91 371
12. Leoni Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 32.10 364
13. Ana Fry 14 Pilot Swim, SK 33.15 330
14. Mariza Bicaj 13 Step, PR 33.62 317
15. Anja Veselinova 13 ViP Rabotn.,SK 34.09 304
16. Michaela Markova 13 S.Hradec, KR 35.15 277
17. Lea Marti 14 Pilot Swim, SK 35.16 277
18. Jonila Bucaliu 13 Ferizaj, FE 35.34 273
19. Jana Ivanovska 13 Aqua Pro,SK 36.07 256
20. Meliza Bicaj 13 Step, PR 37.83 222
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 19, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 13 - 14 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

21. Jana Gabrielova 13 S.Hradec, KR 37.94 220
22. Alea Veliu 13 Kastrioti, FE 41.34 170
23. Marija Mishevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 41.68 166
24. Lorena SADIKU 14 Kastrioti, FE 42.61 155
25. Sage Freeman 13 Pilot Swim, SK 42.71 154
26. Mila Varsakevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 44.02 141
27. Vesa FERIZI 13 Kastrioti, FE 44.38 137
28. Katja Velkov 13 Vardar 8, SK 52.10 85

DNS Lorena SADIKU 14 Kastrioti, FE

11 - 12 godina

1. Julia Xhako 12 SN Tirana, TI 29.24 482 Q
2. Barbora Sladkova 12 S.Hradec, KR 29.59 465 R
3. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 30.33 432
4. EMILIJA VELKOVA 12 Neptun, SK 30.69 417
5. Teodora Stojanovska 12 Orion, SK 30.71 416
6. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 31.69 378
7. Nina Karajovanova 12 Orion, SK 32.01 367
8. Tamara Trifunovska 11 Mladost, SK 32.45 352
9. Lea Haci 12 SN Tirana, TI 32.46 352

10. Milica Siljanovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 32.56 349
11. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 32.72 344
12. Bora Idrizaj 12 H2O, PR 33.32 325
13. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 33.36 324
14. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 33.86 310
15. Jana Velkovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 35.10 278
16. Toska Thaci 11 Step, PR 35.44 270
17. Mila Blazhevska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 37.16 234
18. Dea Shabani 11 Ferizaj, FE 37.22 233
19. Isidora Nestorovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 37.51 228
20. Ivana Simjanovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 39.80 191
21. Monika Velkov 11 Vardar 8, SK 40.84 176
22. Tamara Velkov 11 Vardar 8, SK 41.33 170
23. Kalina Trpcevska 11 Delfin, SK 41.35 170
24. Iva Georgievska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 42.07 161
25. Nadja Trajcev 11 Vardar 2018, SK 42.08 161
26. Ema Martinovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 42.26 159
27. Nina Velevska 11 Keti Fit, SK 45.60 127
28. Eva Georgievska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 48.07 108
29. Belisa Hoxha 11 Prishtina, PR 50.29 94
30. Riga Berisha 11 Prishtina, PR 51.25 89
31. Marija Varsakevska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 52.73 82
32. Mihaela Kocevska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:03.54 46

DSQ Kalina Penevska 11 Beta Sharks, SK
DNS Kristina Trajkovska 12 Vardar, SK
DNS Mila Naskoska 11 Delfin, SK

10 godina i mlađi

1. Georgina Stavreska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 34.45 294
2. Teodora Kolceska 9 Mladost, SK 35.84 261
3. Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta Sharks, SK 36.08 256
4. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 37.48 228
5. Hana Bardhaj 10 H2O, PR 39.33 198
6. Irina Trifunovska 8 Mladost, SK 44.11 140
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 19, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 10 godina i mlađi

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

7. Kalina Ivanovska 9 Aqua Pro,SK 48.05 108
8. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 10 Mladost, SK 49.43 99
9. Andrea Stefanovska 9 Orion, SK 49.62 98

10. Marta Milenkovska 8 Mladost, SK 49.63 98
11. Dora Grozdanovska 10 Keti Fit, SK 50.19 95
12. Vedrana Marinkovikj 8 Centar, SK 50.59 93
13. Alba Veliu 10 Kastrioti, FE 52.42 83
14. Vedrana Avramova 10 Vardar 8, SK 54.13 76
15. Karina Chachorovska 8 Beta Sharks, SK 56.49 66
16. Andreja Jovanovska 9 Keti Fit, SK 57.51 63
17. Dafina Stojanovska 8 Beta Sharks, SK 58.58 59
18. Aleksandra Penovska 9 Beta Sharks, SK 58.65 59
19. Dorela SADIKU 10 Kastrioti, FE 59.21 58
20. Matea Cadikovska 6 Centar, SK 59.90 56
21. Borena Hoxha 9 Prishtina, PR 1:00.71 53
22. Andreja Karanfilovski 10 Keti Fit, SK 1:01.13 52
23. Klara Plackovska 9 ViP Rabotn.,SK 1:01.66 51
24. Jovana Todorovska 7 Beta Sharks, SK 1:04.32 45
25. Marija Kudrjavceva 9 Pilot Swim, SK 1:07.00 40
26. Angela Karanfilovska 10 Keti Fit, SK 1:09.44 36
27. Jana Efremov 10 Vardar, SK 1:11.77 32
28. Iskra Spasova 8 Beta Sharks, SK 1:11.94 32
29. Biona Hoxha 10 Prishtina, PR 1:17.53 25
30. Eva Blazevska 9 Keti Fit, SK 1:30.22 16
31. Nina Avramovska 7 Keti Fit, SK 1:31.26 15
32. Hera AZEMI 7 Kastrioti, FE 1:34.06 14
33. Luna Setinova 7 Keti Fit, SK 1:42.15 11
34. Anastasija Ognenovska 9 Keti Fit, SK 1:59.71 7


